



{1}

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

69 WRIT PETITION NO. 760 OF 2023

Vishal Vasantrao Pawar

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra Through Its Principal Secretary And Others

.....

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND
HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR, JJ.

DATE : 01 DECEMBER, 2025

ORDER :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates mentioned against them.
2. The interim relief / undertaking / statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Matters	Date
69 WRIT PETITION NO. 760 OF 2023 70 WRIT PETITION NO. 4803 OF 2024 71 WRIT PETITION NO. 5997 OF 2024 72 WRIT PETITION NO. 1747 OF 2025 73 WRIT PETITION NO. 1770 OF 2025 74 WRIT PETITION NO. 82 OF 2024 75 WRIT PETITION NO. 742 OF 2024 76 WP/5481/2024 WITH WP/5482/2024 77 WRIT PETITION NO. 13859 OF 2024 78 WRIT PETITION NO. 20 OF 2025 79 WRIT PETITION NO. 22 OF 2025 80 WRIT PETITION NO. 28 OF 2025 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 47 OF 2025 82 WRIT PETITION NO. 91 OF 2025 83 WRIT PETITION NO. 98 OF 2025 84 WRIT PETITION NO. 322 OF 2025 85 WRIT PETITION NO. 1852 OF 2025 86 WRIT PETITION NO. 1853 OF 2025 87 WRIT PETITION NO. 1854 OF 2025	23.03.2026

{2}

Matters	Date
88 WRIT PETITION NO. 3126 OF 2025 89 WRIT PETITION NO. 3418 OF 2025 90 WRIT PETITION NO. 3446 OF 2025 91 WRIT PETITION NO. 3453 OF 2025 92 WP/3454/2025 WITH WP/3455/2025 93 WRIT PETITION NO. 3925 OF 2025 94 WRIT PETITION NO. 3975 OF 2025 95 WRIT PETITION NO. 4147 OF 2025 96 WRIT PETITION NO. 5071 OF 2025 WITH CA/13183/2025 IN WP/5071/2025 97 WRIT PETITION NO. 5072 OF 2025 98 WRIT PETITION NO. 5414 OF 2025 99 WRIT PETITION NO. 7523 OF 2025 100 WRIT PETITION NO. 9033 OF 2025 101 WRIT PETITION NO. 9374 OF 2025 102 WRIT PETITION NO. 11107 OF 2025 103 WRIT PETITION NO. 11168 OF 2025 104 WRIT PETITION NO. 11169 OF 2025	24.03.2026
105 WRIT PETITION NO. 11174 OF 2025 106 WRIT PETITION NO. 11362 OF 2025 107 WRIT PETITION NO. 12222 OF 2025 108 WP/12228/2025 WITH WP/11359/2025 WITH WP/11357/2025 WITH WP/11354/2025 WITH WP/11353/2025 109 WRIT PETITION NO. 12562 OF 2025 110 WRIT PETITION NO. 12940 OF 2025 111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2365 OF 2025 112 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2983 OF 2025 113 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3139 OF 2025	25.03.2026

[HITEN S. VENEGAVKAR]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE